Trained Judicial Advisors

2023-2024
Faculty Members
First Last Email Department Title
Anita Charles acharles@bates.edu Education Sr Lecturer; Director of Teacher Education
Alexandre Dauge-Roth |adaugero@bates.edu French and Francophone Studies Professor
Erin De Pree edepree@bates.edu Physics & Astronomy Visiting Associate Professor
Martin Montgomery |mmontgom@bates.edu Mathematics Visiting Assistant Professor
Paul Shea pshea@bates.edu Economics Professor
Melissa St. Pierre Mstpierre@bates.edu Psychology Visiting Assistant Professor
Staff Members
First Last Email Department Title
Mana Abdi mabdi3@bates.edu OIE Program Coordinator
Dana Bosse dbosse@bates.edu Human Resources Talent Specialist
Amy Bouchard abouchard@bates.edu Office of Admission Office Assistant
Audrey Burns aburns3@bates.edu Admission Associate Dean of Admission
Daphne Comeau dcomeau@bates.edu Academic Support Services Academic Administrative Assistant
Eric Dyer edyer@bates.edu Student Academic Support Center Assistant Director
Blake Edwards bedwards@bates.edu Center for Purposeful Work Associate Director of Career Exploration & Pre-Law Advising
Ronan Goulden rgoulden@bates.edu Harward Center AmeriCorps VISTA Civic Leadership Fellow
Lindsey Hamilton Lhamilto@bates.edu Center for Inclusive Teaching and Learning |Director of the Center for Inclusive Teaching and Learning
Justin Moriarty Jmoriart@bates.edu Theater and Dance Technical Director
Alec Morrissey amorriss@bates.edu Admission Assistant Dean of Admission
Alex Myhre amyhre@bates.edu Registrar's Office Associate Registrar
Lydia Page Ipage@bates.edu Student Writing & Language Center Assistant Director of Student Writing
Tracey Reeves treeves@bates.edu Communications and Marketing Vice President of Communications and Marketing
Christine Schwartz cschwart@bates.edu DCCE Associate Vice President of DCCE
Joe Spir Rechani |jspir@bates.edu Admission Assistant Dean of Admission & Coordinator for International Enroliment
Andrea Trumble atrumble@bates.edu Dean of Faculty Academic Administrative Assistant
Marianne Williams mwillia8@bates.edu ILS - Research Services Humanities Librarian
Students
First Last Email Class Year
Shay Campolongo |scampolongo@bates.edu 2026
Eli Criss ecriss@bates.edu 2025
Luke Dai Idai@bates.edu 2025
Emily Delossa edelossa@bates.edu 2024
Jameson Eigel Jeigel@bates.edu 2026
Estelle Feinberg efeinberg@bates.edu 2026
Ana Fowler afowler@bates.edu 2024
Kyra Friederich kfriederich@bates.edu 2026
Samuel Garber sgarber@bates.edu 2024
Charlotte Gisborne cgisborn@bates.edu 2025
David He dhe@bates.edu 2026
Ethan Huang ehuang@bates.edu 2024
Kennedy Jones kjones3@bates.edu 2026
Adam Joseph ajoseph@bates.edu 2025
Diyor Kamolov dkamolov@bates.edu 2027
Sadie Kriegler skriegle@bates.edu 2024
Mya Laliberte mlaliberte@bates.edu 2026
Johnny Michareune |jmichare@bates.edu 2025
Johnny Michareune |jmichare@bates.edu 2025
Isabelle Mueller imueller@bates.edu 2024
Julia Neumann jneumann@bates.edu 2025
Rebecca Philips rphilips@bates.edu 2025
Peyton Pivec ppivec@bates.edu 2024
Lucia Pizarro Ipizarro@bates.edu 2024
Alaina Rauf arauf@bates.edu 2025




Alison Reardon Areardon@bates.edu 2025
Kendalla Reed kreed@bates.edu 2026
Eva Rodriguez erodriguez@bates.edu 2026
Leah Ruck Iruck@bates.edu 2024
Hadley Ward hward2@bates.edu 2027
Evan Wells ewells3@bates.edu 2024
Eloise Wyatt ewyatt@bates.edu 2026
Yaobin Xu axu@bates.edu 2026
Lily Zink Izink@bates.edu 2026




